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3505 Labad X
879 Kepi
Falco
1344 Helena
220 Obsession
1453 Démon
E.T.
80 80ne
Tutu Too
189 Seven 11
1150 Bolero
29021 Aeroplane
99 Tomahawk
Gardazurra
Kacor Kiraly
3 Tombold
211 Marta Maria
1140 Predator
105 Papagena
Leptis Magna
1803 Kismedve
Névtelen Scholz 22

Fonydd
Keszthely
Lelle
Flired
TYC

Flzf6
Fonydd
Siofok
Lelle
Tihany
Fonydd
Boglar
Boglar
Boglar
Foldvar
Lelle
Abrahamhegy

Zanka
Club Aliga
Lelle
Szigliget

96
97
91
90
95
90
91
99
90
90
93
82
72
91
97
90
91
91
97
97
97

ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |
ys |

11:17:00
11:25:18
11:26:22
11:21:03
11:20:58
11:25:43
11:22:07
11:24:12
11:35:56
11:27:25
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1:17:00
1:25:18
1:26:22
1:21:03
1:20:58
1:25:43
1:22:07
1:24:12
1:35:56
1:27:25

4620,00
5118,00
5182,00
4863,00
4858,00
5143,00
4927,00
5052,00
5756,00
5245,00

53,10
53,31
53,42
53,44
53,98
54,14
54,74
55,52
58,14
58,28



